Ni-HARD
submersible slurry pumps
We move SOLIDS
Versatile, really robust and definitely mobile
MPHMDW SERIES
Released on: Nov 2021.
Doc ID: 8011
Rev 1.0

DRAWN
CHECKED
QA
MFG
APPROVED
admin 16-Oct-17
DWG NO
40 HP SLURRY PUMP ASSEMBLY FOR SECTION
TITLE
SIZE
C
SCALE
REV
MODEL H.P. A B C OUT
LET WIEGHT
4NSS10S4A 10 495 1045 320 100 210
4NSS15S4A 15 495 1110 320 100 230
4NSS20S4A 20 590 1206 370 100 325
4NSS30S4A 30 590 1312 370 100 355
4NSS40S4A 40 610 1330 375 100 590
4NSS50S4A 50 610 1330 375 100 625
4NSS60S6A 60 652 1412 392 150 640
4NSS75S6A 75 652 1452 392 150 650
4NSS85S6A 85 652 1486 392 150 725
A
C
B
O